COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

ISIN:  US22160K1051

Overview

2024/05/01 16:04:04

Price
717.13 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.80% (-5.77)

US22160K1051
COST

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

300,604 EUR
S&P 500

716.93 USD (100)
717.55 USD (300)
722.27 USD
723.0499 USD
715.32 USD
722.90 USD
718.634907 USD
136,969
98,417,607.00
7,009

100

15

WKN: 22160K105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22160K1051&ID_NOTATION=72721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22160K1051&ID_NOTATION=72721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a370cc5e0014df954fd9e6f4640cd3e54df0901934ddd9c40f57dc99bf70ec78&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c5ac139592cdc0bf&time=1714659551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6623e90d5cc17a17e05542000cc95e85fc524b0fd2cae01f47419ea1f7a54926&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5785068d2da4d119&time=1714659551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=449ed86e737c684613dd8337843d24dfa4072ed3f200e69d8956a3a76c1f30e6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee4dca6752563ce1a&time=1714659551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce5414c9d551e3740bf43e4c162b0681e062d095715f20febb9fa7f105e34851&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e7dacb6191cbf41c&time=1714659551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=211f80524a20090f02a48e6626f9dcd45de4a555205fa0f0e533051a3aa26fa8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=403b273b8ad9eeccd&time=1714659551&tool=RSC

COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

Details

2024/05/01 16:04:04

Price
717.13 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.80% (-5.77)

ISIN US22160K1051
Symbol COST
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 300,604 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 716.93 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 717.55 USD (300)
Open 722.27 USD
High 723.0499 USD
Low 715.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 722.90 USD
VWAP 718.634907 USD
Volume (pcs) 136,969
Trading volume 98,417,607.00
Number of trades 7,009
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.28% +43.65% +94.28%
Perf (abs.) +168.02 +219.68 +350.81
Beta 0.86 0.78 0.89
Volatility  21.01 18.31 24.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

All listings for COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

Time Price

17:35 669.60 EUR

17:32 671.40 EUR
22:26 677.20 EUR
21:54 675.80 EUR

16:04 717.13 USD

724.83 USD (1,521,267
722.76 USD (1,686,701
703.89 USD (2,188,832
609.56 USD (1,906,512

640.51 USD (2024/01/04
787.08 USD (2024/03/07
476.75 USD (2023/05/25

)
)
)
)
787.08 USD (2024/03/07)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.08 19
0.00 2
0.20 48
0.03 13
98.42 7,009
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72720

COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
03/22

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:04

15:54

08:45

08:11

11:44

19:49

17:44

19:31

08:04

679.00 EUR

717.34 USD

677.10 EUR

677.10 EUR

677.10 EUR

683.20 EUR

675.90 EUR

673.00 EUR

678.00 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5549546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14532345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72715

COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

COSTCO

==———WHOLESALE

Contact Details
COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP.

999 Lake Drive - 98027-8990 Issaquah
Telefon: +1-425-313-8100

Fax: +1-425-313-8114

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hamilton James Chairman of Board of

Directors

Helena Foulkes Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey Raikes ~ Member of Board of
Directors

John Stanton Member of Board of
Directors

Kenneth Member of Board of

Denman Directors

Mary Wilderotter Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Galanti Member of Board of
Directors

Sally Jewell Member of Board of
Directors

Susan Decker Member of Board of
Directors

Walter Jelinek Member of Board of
Directors

W. Craig Jelinek Chairman of Managing
Board

Claudine Member of Executive

Adamo Committee

James P. Member of Executive

Murphy Committee

Jim Klauer Member of Executive
Committee

John Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Pat Callans Member of Executive
Committee

Pierre Riel Member of Executive
Committee

Richard A. Member of Executive

Galanti Committee

Ron Vachris Member of Executive
Committee

Ron Vachris Member of Executive
Committee

Russ Miller Member of Executive
Committee

Yoram B. Member of Executive

Rubanenko Committee
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